
 

 

LIQUIDITY PROVIDERS (LPS) - SONIA OPTIONS AND MID-
CURVE OPTIONS 

The following firms are appointed LPs in Options and Mid-Curve Options on Three Month 
SONIA Index Futures: 
 
 

DRW Investments LLC  

The Leadenhall Building  

122 Leadenhall Street   

London EC3V 4AB  

Tel: +44 (0)20 7282 0901  

 

Simon Snow   ssnow@drwuk.com   

Guy Corlett   gcorlett@drwuk.com 

George Wyatt   gwyatt@drwuk.com 

 

 

J.P. Morgan Securities PLC  

25 Bank Street   

London E14 5JP  

Tel: +44 (0)207 134 4449 

 

Xinxin Zhuang   xinxin.zhuang@jpmorgan.com 

 

 

 

Lloyds Bank Corporate Markets PLC 

10 Gresham Street 

London EC2V 7HN  

Tel: +44 (0)20 7158 1964  

Tel: +44 (0)20 7158 1795   

 

Tim Woods    tim.woods@lloydsbanking.com 

Jasdeep Virdee  jasdeep.virdee@lloydsbanking.com 
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Mako Global Derivatives Partnership LLP  

Level 4 

88 Wood Street  

London EC2V 7DA 

Tel: +44 (0)20 7862 0400  

Tel: +44 (0)20 7862 0243 

 

Ralph Jordan    ralph.jordan@mako.com 

Graham Windett   graham.windett@mako.com 

Ricky Kirk    ricky.kirk@mako.com 

Daniel McDouall   daniel.mcdouall@mako.com 

 

 

 

Maven Europe Limited  

155 Bishopsgate 

London EC2M 3TQ 

Tel: +44 (0)20 3479 1235 

Tel: +44 (0)20 3005 3783  

Tel: +44 (0)20 3866 3316  

 

Joel Gordon     joel.gordon@mavensecurities.com 

 

 

 

 

 

South Star Capital Partners LLC (HAP) 

395 Hudson Street  

10th Floor  

New York, NY 10014-3669 

 

David Hollowday   dhollowday@hap-capital.com 
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Sucden Financial Limited 

Plantation Place South, 

60 Great Tower St, 

London, 

EC3R 5AZ 

Tel: +44 (0)20 3207 5000 

 

Fraser Dodwell    Fraser.dodwell@sucfin.com 

Amik Sokhey    Amik.sokhey@sucfin.com 

Douglas Porter    Douglas.porter@sucfin.com 

 

 

 

 

TTG Options LLP (formerly Sequoia Capital LLP) 

2nd Floor, 30 Old Broad Street, 

London, EC2N 1HT   

 

 

Mus Al-Hussein    mustafa.al-hussein@ttg-capital.com 

Marcus Harvey    marcus.harvey@ttg-capital.com 

Miles Tipping                  miles.tipping@ttg-capital.com 

Simon Nabbout         simon.nabbout@ttg-capital.com 
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